EcoShield ESD Smocks
Specifications
Production Automation Corporation • (888) 903-0333 • www.gotopac.com MSS-7426-A  R.01     20240610
Features
•	 94% Polyester/26% Carbon Fiber
•	 Reliable continuity to 100 washings if manufacturer guidelines are
followed
•	 Complete with yellow static-barrier label and laundry instructions

Detergent must be surfactant, bleach and softener free. Tumble dry low
heat or hang to dry. Garment will dry rapidly. Do not iron.
Ordering Information
Part Number Size Color
7426JCSRB0 X-Small Blue
7426JCSRB1 Small Blue
7426JCSRB2 Medium Blue
7426JCSRB3 Large Blue
7426JCSRB4 X-Large Blue
7426JCSRB5 2X-Large Blue
7426JCSRB6 3X-Large Blue
7426JCSRB7 4X-Large Blue
7426JCSRB8 5X-Large Blue
7426JCSRB9 6X-Large Blue
EcoShield ESD Smocks
Specifications
Production Automation Corporation • (888) 903-0333 • www.gotopac.com MSS-7426-A  R.01     20240610
Front Back